S F LTREET URNISHINGS TD
Traffic Signs 2-5
Street Nameplates 5
Sign Posts/Traffic Posts 6-7
Sign Fixings & Clips 8-11
Offset Bracketry, Post Accessories & Cut-outs 12-14
Globes & Galleries 14
Keys 15

A/V pillar locks
SF6001
Lucy & GEC type key
Uses: 1/4 turn lock assemblies,
Lucy & GEC type locks
SF6005
Tapered square drive key (or
Carriage) from 1/4”A/F (6mm)
to 3/8”A/F (9mm).
Uses: Square drive locks or
slam locks.
SF6016
Shouldered square drive key.
Uses: square drive locks.
SF6015
Thorn type offset pin key.
Uses:Thorn type offset pin
door locks.
SF6028
Offset subway door pin key.
SF6007
Drop latch key.
Uses: drop latch door locks.
SF6024
Design plan type screwdriver
key.
Uses: design plan type screws.
SF6008
Slotted key for Eleco type
columns.
Uses: Eleco type column door
locks.
SF6006
Two prong spade key.
Uses: Revo type brass head
bolt.
SF6023
Stewart & Lloyd type key.
Uses: Stewart & Lloyd type col-
umn door locks.
SF6017
Two prong key.
Uses: two prong key locks.
SF6061
1/2” square key.
Uses: square door locks.
SF6063
Traffic controller cabinet key.
Uses: traffic control cabinets
and pelican crossings.
SF6062
Key ring tri head key.
Uses: 8mm tri head screws,
bolts, locks, etc.
SF6009
Stanton & Staveley type key.
Uses: Stanton & Staveley type
column doors.
SF6011
GEC type column key.
Uses: GEC type column doors.
T Street Furnishings lighting keys
W 4-Way key options
SF6039: Consists of keys SF6020, SF6004, SF6007, SF 6023
SF6065: Consists of keys SF6022, SF6036, SF6021, SF6004
SF6042: Consists of keys SF6006, SF6016, SF6020, SF6036
Key sets
SF6030: Full set of all keys shown above
SF6027: Street lighting key set         above
SF6035:Traffic products key set          above
16 The one-stop shop for all highway professionals
� Signlight Units
X Type A light unit
• Light unit complies with Chapter 11 Traffic Signs Manual BS873 Part 5
• Units designed to illuminate signs of up to 750mm diameter
• Die cast aluminium alloy body for lightness and strength
• 2x8 lighting configuration
• Comes complete with photocell 70lux
• Grey finish - black also available
Arms available:
76mm, 89mm or 114mm post top
76mm, 89mm or 114mm clamp on
Tespa fix bracket arm
X Type A2 light unit
• Designed to comply with Category 2
• Able to illuminate signs with supplementary plates
• 2 x 11W lighting independently fused
• No visible external fixings
• High vandal resistance, polycarbonate lens
• Grey finish - other colours available
X Feeder pillars
Designed as robust and effective enclosures to provide electrical services for a
variety of applications.The pillars incorporate a high level of corrosion proofing to
ensure durability and a long maintenance-free life.Available in seven sizes to meet
most applications for the smaller installation and available in two material finishes:
a) sheet steel which is hot dip galvanised to BS 729 b) sheet steel which is hot dip
galvanised to BS 729 and then treated and painted as standard in grey.
Specification:
• Pillars have a fully removable door
• Two tri-head locks fitted as standard, anti vandal lock available
• Backboard from 18mm thick treated exterior grade plywood
• Danger warning label fitted in a recess in the door
• Earth lead connection supplied from pillar body to door
• High quality UV resistant paint to a minimum thickness of 60 microns
• Fixing bolts, nuts, washers and locks are all stainless steel
• Detachable roof
• Backboard can be removed for wiring
Options:
• May be supplied pre-wired with a fuse unit or isolator unit
• Other colours available to special order
• G2A Highways paint specification
• Different locking options available (Lucy locks,Yale locks, hasp and staple)
• Special labels to identify ownership
� Service Boxes/Feeder Pillars
17Street Furnishings Ltd   Tel: 01189 404717   Fax: 01189 403216
Service Boxes/Feeder Pillars (continued)�
X Root box for post or wall mounting
This unique product is manufactured in one size with two versions to
the highest quality and will offer long service even in exposed locations.
4800 Type A is a root box with a closed base, for mounting at the top of
a column or post and for wall mounting, painted grey.
4800 Type B is a root box with an open base, for mounting